




Lynden School District 

Enrollment Analysis 

Through February 2026 (Per OSPI) 

2025/2026 

2025/2026 Annual 

Enrollment bl£ Grade Budget Average 

Kindergarten, TK •1 76.00 68.66 

Kindergarten 185.00 191.81 
Grade 1 193.00 190.67 
Grade 2 231.00 219.17 
Grade 3 257.00 238.00 
Grade 4 236.00 244.32 
Grade 5 230.00 218.50 
Grade 6 241.00 236.14 

K-6 1,649.00 1,607.27 

Grade 7 240.00 232.23 
Grade 8 261.00 259.37 

7-8 501.00 491.60 

Grade 9 246.00 234.21 
Grade 10 253.00 245.58 
Grade 11 189.00 187.21 
Grade 12 173.00 181 .94 

9-12 861.00 848.94 

Total K-12 3,011.00 2,947.81 

ALE 398.00 420.66 

Running Start *1 125.00 134.29 

Dropout Reengagement *1 36.00 27.33 

Rounding/Other (0.01) 

Total Basic Education Enrollment 3,570.00 3,530.08 

CTE (7-8) *1 15.00 17.48 

CTE (9-12) *1 175.00 162.01 

*1 - Transitional Kindergarten for 23/24 - separate funding from Basic Education 
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Revenues 

Local Taxes 

Local Support, Non-Tax 

State, General Purpose 

State, Special Purpose 

Federal, General Purpose 

Federal, Special Purpose 

Other District 

Other Agency 
Other Financing Sources 

Total Revenues 

Budget Ca pa city (*ll 

Total Revenues 

Lynden School District 

Revenue Analysis 

Through February 28, 2026 

General Fund 

2025/2026 

Budget (F195) 

$ 10,429,039 

575,681 

38,738,806 

12,869,168 

44,367 

2,867,943 

276,000 

$ 65,801,004 

$ 1,000,000 

$ 66,801,004 

Revenue Analysis 
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Variance - Fav 

Year-to-Date (Unf) 

4,816,435 $ (5,612,604) 

532,638 (43,043) 

18,573,593 (20,165,214) 

6,429,081 (6,440,087) 

(44,367) 

1,266,818 (1,601,125) 

16,844 16,844 

95,152 (180,848) 

31,730,560 $ (34,070,444) 

$ (1,000,000) 

31,730,560 $ (35,070,444) 
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Lynden School District 

Expenditure Analysis 

Through February 28, 2026

General Fund 

2025/2026 

Expenditures Budget {Fl95) Year-to-Date 

Regular Instruction $ 37,907,876 $ 18,705,126 
Federal Special Purpose $ 1,562 
Special Education Instruction $ 10,589,826 5,606,520 
Vocational Education Instruction $ 2,197,433 983,706 
Compensatory Education Instruction $ 3,106,249 1,561,694 
Other Instructional Programs 
Community Services 
Support Services 
Other 

Total Expenditures 

Budget Capacity (*ll 
Total Expenditures 

Other Financing Sources 
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$ 67,699,309 $ 33,690,322 

353,086 208,000 

Expenditure Analysis 

Expenditure Analysis 

20-21 21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 25-26 25-26 

YTD YTD Budget 

Variance - Fav 

{Unf) 

$ 19,202,750 
(1,562} 

4,983,306 
1,213,727 
1,544,555 

216,066 
(2,514} 

5,852,658 

$ 33,008,987 

$ 1,000,000 
$ 34,008,987 

145,086 




